
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-14 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
11:07:01.880 1 1:41.766 83.839 21 72 19

11:08:37.883 2 1:36.003 88.872 46 86 19

11:10:16.309 3 1:38.426 86.684 44 83 19

11:11:53.214 4 1:36.905 88.045 46 88 19

11:13:31.838 5 1:38.624 86.510 41 78 19

L3-33 - UEDA MITSU -
11:06:05.328 1 1:37.714 87.316 68 101 19

11:07:42.442 2 1:37.114 87.856 67 106 19

11:09:20.680 3 1:38.238 86.850 63 107 19

11:11:02.236 4 1:41.556 84.013 68 104 19

11:12:39.064 5 1:36.828 88.115 68 106 19

L3-03 - KEN PFISTER -
11:08:54.191 1 1:41.020 84.459 76 110 19

11:10:34.372 2 1:40.181 85.166 66 106 19

11:12:11.537 3 1:37.165 87.809 70 108 19

11:13:51.595 4 1:40.058 85.271 72 111 19

L3-31 - AHERN BEN -
11:06:36.616 1 1:41.935 83.700 63 99 19

11:08:17.210 2 1:40.594 84.816 65 102 19

11:09:57.724 3 1:40.514 84.884 66 100 19

11:11:37.264 4 1:39.540 85.714 63 101 19

11:13:15.080 5 1:37.816 87.225 59 101 19

L3-25 - SIMMONS JEREMY -
11:07:35.846 1 1:42.021 83.630 85 128 19

11:09:19.214 2 1:43.368 82.540 79 129 19

11:11:01.600 3 1:42.386 83.332 87 125 19

11:12:39.774 4 1:38.174 86.907 84 128 19

L3-30 - BABCOCK THOMAS -
11:06:35.474 1 1:43.276 82.614 11 63 19

11:08:14.762 2 1:39.288 85.932 12 73 19

11:09:55.218 3 1:40.456 84.933 11 69 19

11:11:34.659 4 1:39.441 85.800 19 73 19

11:13:13.246 5 1:38.587 86.543 43 88 19

L3-19 - TAI LAM -
11:06:19.351 1 1:39.844 85.453 51 98 19

11:07:58.179 2 1:38.828 86.332 42 96 19

11:09:40.117 3 1:41.938 83.698 54 99 19

L3-38 - GILBERT SILVA -
11:06:04.147 1 1:40.832 84.616 88 115 19

11:07:43.155 2 1:39.008 86.175 80 112 19

11:09:24.987 3 1:41.832 83.785 85 115 19

11:11:07.314 4 1:42.327 83.380 86 112 19

11:12:46.934 5 1:39.620 85.645 80 112 19

L3-29 - TIAN LEI -
11:06:41.863 1 1:40.762 84.675 76 115 19

11:08:26.529 2 1:44.666 81.516 73 114 19

11:10:06.372 3 1:39.843 85.454 74 114 19

11:11:47.359 4 1:40.987 84.486 78 114 19

11:13:27.090 5 1:39.731 85.550 75 115 19

L3-153 - ALBERT OGUNNUBI -
11:07:07.316 1 1:48.099 78.928 47 98 19

11:08:47.801 2 1:40.485 84.908 46 99 19

11:12:54.188 3 4:06.387 34.628 44 101 19

L3-18 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:06:29.489 1 1:46.283 80.276 76 106 19

11:08:14.247 2 1:44.758 81.445 73 103 19

11:09:56.283 3 1:42.036 83.618 72 105 19

11:11:37.852 4 1:41.569 84.002 74 107 19

11:13:18.649 5 1:40.797 84.645 77 105 19

L3-04 - STEVE HAN -



11:06:45.293 1 1:41.125 84.371 75 109 19

11:08:30.418 2 1:45.125 81.161 74 110 19

11:10:12.539 3 1:42.121 83.548 78 110 19

11:11:55.643 4 1:43.104 82.751 75 112 19

11:13:41.006 5 1:45.363 80.977 72 109 19

L3-06 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
11:06:41.304 1 1:42.001 83.646 10 71 19

11:08:28.316 2 1:47.012 79.729 12 66 19

11:10:09.723 3 1:41.407 84.136 14 65 19

11:11:51.640 4 1:41.917 83.715 12 62 19

11:13:33.119 5 1:41.479 84.077 13 65 19

L3-21 - ROBERT MARTINEZ -
11:07:16.710 1 1:45.023 81.239 46 101 19

11:08:59.594 2 1:42.884 82.928 45 105 19

11:10:41.618 3 1:42.024 83.627 51 105 19

11:12:23.255 4 1:41.637 83.946 47 106 19

L3-13 - CHRIS DAY -
11:06:31.492 1 1:47.821 79.131 66 109 19

11:08:15.525 2 1:44.033 82.012 67 110 19

11:09:58.937 3 1:43.412 82.505 62 109 19

11:11:44.368 4 1:45.431 80.925 60 109 19

L3-35 - CHUL JUNG -
11:06:36.750 1 1:54.172 74.729 61 106 19

11:08:21.051 2 1:44.301 81.802 60 109 19

11:10:05.013 3 1:43.962 82.068 65 110 19

11:11:49.360 4 1:44.347 81.766 53 105 19

11:13:34.367 5 1:45.007 81.252 66 109 19

L3-34 - JARDIOLIN MARK -
11:07:13.749 1 1:45.627 80.775 41 100 19

11:08:59.534 2 1:45.785 80.654 40 96 19

11:10:43.969 3 1:44.435 81.697 41 98 19

L3-36 - JISHENG LIU -
11:07:07.520 1 1:51.014 76.855 24 86 19

11:08:52.336 2 1:44.816 81.400 44 89 19

11:10:37.881 3 1:45.545 80.838 40 90 19

11:12:23.494 4 1:45.613 80.786 39 88 19

L3-16 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
11:07:07.952 1 1:47.922 79.057 30 89 19

11:08:53.493 2 1:45.541 80.841 54 95 19

11:10:38.742 3 1:45.249 81.065 37 91 19

L3-02 - JUAN MARTINEZ -
11:06:37.418 1 1:45.877 80.584 18 83 19

11:08:22.955 2 1:45.537 80.844 18 82 19

11:10:09.116 3 1:46.161 80.368 24 79 19

11:11:55.373 4 1:46.257 80.296 31 75 19

11:13:40.803 5 1:45.430 80.926 24 84 19

L3-20 - KEN QUAN -
11:07:22.246 1 1:54.739 74.360 21 75 19

11:09:10.629 2 1:48.383 78.721 24 72 19

11:10:56.803 3 1:46.174 80.359 28 74 19

L3-17 - CHONG LIU -
11:07:02.350 1 1:46.558 80.069 48 105 19

11:08:52.107 2 1:49.757 77.735 47 107 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
11:06:38.836 1 1:52.478 75.855 82 101 19

11:08:30.046 2 1:51.210 76.720 82 107 19

11:10:20.652 3 1:50.606 77.139 82 104 19

11:12:07.895 4 1:47.243 79.558 85 106 19

11:13:57.591 5 1:49.696 77.779 82 104 19

L3-10 - MELISSA IWATA -
11:06:36.304 1 1:54.194 74.715 85 112 19

11:08:30.712 2 1:54.408 74.575 84 110 19

11:10:22.093 3 1:51.381 76.602 75 109 19

11:12:18.662 4 1:56.569 73.193 89 115 19

L3-09 - DAVID TSAI -
11:06:35.020 1 1:53.196 75.374 90 110 19



11:08:26.426 2 1:51.406 76.585 92 111 19

11:10:18.747 3 1:52.321 75.961 95 109 19

11:12:13.136 4 1:54.389 74.588 96 112 19

L3-07 - SERGIO MENDEZ -
11:07:12.401 1 2:03.402 69.140 32 81 19

11:09:13.391 2 2:00.990 70.518 32 80 19

11:11:12.008 3 1:58.617 71.929 27 81 19

11:13:09.183 4 1:57.175 72.814 22 80 19

L3-01 - BYRON GARAY -
11:07:08.310 1 2:02.996 69.368 85 107 19

11:09:10.142 2 2:01.832 70.031 88 112 19

11:11:11.083 3 2:00.941 70.547 81 109 19

11:13:13.333 4 2:02.250 69.791 69 113 19

L3-08 - ERIC GAMSON -
11:07:38.553 1 2:05.979 67.726 77 107 19

11:09:44.533 2 2:05.980 67.725 76 108 19

11:11:52.008 3 2:07.475 66.931 78 110 19

11:13:58.340 4 2:06.332 67.536 76 110 19

Fastrack Riders
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